P57I-E-01a           Note: Specifications are subject to change.                          © 2015 Omron Electronics LLC                          Printed in U.S.A.
Printed on recycled paper.
OMRON AUTOMATION AND SAFETY • THE AMERICAS HEADQUARTERS • Chicago, IL USA • 847.843.7900 • 800.556.6766 • www.omron247.com
P659A22N
Pushbutton Switch Selector Switch Key-type Selector Switch Indicators
A22N/A22NL A22N with chrome bezel A22NS/A22NW A22NK M22N
22 mm 22 mm 22 mm 22 mm 22 mm
Red Green Yellow White Blue Black Orange Opaque White

• Packaging • Security Detention Centers
• Semiconductor • Energy
Ordering Information
Relays
Sockets
Type Sealing Poles Contacts Rated Voltage Model
Standard Flux-tight
4 poles
3PST-NO, SPST-NC
24 VDC*1
G7SA-3A1B
DPST-NO, DPST-NC G7SA-2A2B
6 poles
5PST-NO, SPST-NC G7SA-5A1B
4PST-NO, DPST-NC G7SA-4A2B
3PST-NO, 3PST-NC G7SA-3A3B
*1 VDC, 21 VDC, 48 VDC are available on request.
Type LED Indicator Poles Rated Voltage Model
Track-mounting Track mounting and screw mounting possible
No